1
UF2000BWall Mounted Ultrasonic Flowmeter
Profiles
The UF2000-B flowmeter is designed for versatile application in long-term online measurements. It
boasts an IP67 rated convertor and an IP68 rated transducer, ensuring durability. It accommodates a
diverse range of liquid applications, including ultra-pure liquids, portable water, chemicals, raw
sewage, reclaimed water, cooling water, river water, plant effluent, and more.
Features

Repeatability 0.2%
5
Order Information
UF2000
SELECTION Type
2 100 0 5 1 0
Flow Transducer
1=TS-2
2=TM-1
3=TL-1
4=TS-2-HT
5=TM-1-HT
6=TL-1-HT
7=TC-1
(Refer To Optional Transducers
Table)
DN Size
25 = DN25mm
50 = DN 50mm
80 = DN 80mm
100 = DN100mm
150 = DN150
......
6000= DN6000mm
Pipe Material
0= Carbon Steel
1 = Stainless Steel
2 = Cast Iron
3 = Glass Fiber reinforced
4= PVC
5 = Cement
6 = Others
Cable Length
5= 5m
......
10 = 10m
Temperature
Transducer
1=None
2=CT-1
3=TCT-1.
4=PCT-1
5=SCT-1(Refer To the Optional Temperature Transducers Table)
SD card Memory
0=Yes 1=No